
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DALEY MAGIC Last start Masters winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R2, M M1/2C. Gardoll 529626 15/03031M 1M 1M 6P 3PD19/01/2019

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R2, M M1/1E. Harris 522081 21/02662M 6M 2M 2C 2MB14/06/2018

 3 PIKE Weighted points score GRA, 27/11/2022, R6, P M2/2/2F. Hancock 533611 9/02202P 2P 4P 6P 7CD07/03/2019

 4 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R6, P M2/2/2L. Goodwin 529938 8/01715P 6P 2P 2P 4PD07/02/2019

 5 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P M2/2/1M. Knowles 522894 10/0727P 8P 6P (FEL)M 7PB04/05/2018

 6 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R7, P M3/1M. Knowles 526972 12/02334P 4M 2M 3M 3PB05/11/2018

 7 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M M3/1M. Ross 507480 15/02234M 5P 2M 3P 3MD08/03/2018

 8 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R2, M M3/2W. Kempshall 533774 5/01527M 3M 6P 3P 6PD19/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUSHFORTH ALLY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2D. Winters 552322 5/42611P 4P 1P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 LAURIE'S GEM Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541436 6/42221P 1P 5P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 3 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Falls 547074 5/41803P 6P 6P 1P 3PD22/06/2020

 4 HOOPER COOPER Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538279 8/41682P 6P 6P 6P 1PD17/10/2019

 5 TONIGHT Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 6/52674P 3P 5P 3P 2PD10/12/2019

 6 RISE UP Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 544598 6/5207(FEL)P 6P 7P 1P 3PD01/02/2020

 7 SILENT SKY Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Davis 540951 9/41987P 1P 3P 7P 1PB02/01/2020

 8 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539061 5/41774P 1P 7P 5P 1PB29/10/2019

 9 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538284 13/101714P 5P 6P 1P 7PD17/10/2019

 10 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 7/61715P 1P 3P 4P 4PD29/10/2019

 11 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R10, P 4/1/1F. Geary 534587 11/71655P 5P 5P 5P 1PB24/05/2019

 12 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 5/41474P 3P 4P 4P 3PD20/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 RUSHFORTH ALLY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2D. Winters 552322 5/42611P 4P 1P 1P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 LAURIE'S GEM Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541436 6/42221P 1P 5P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 3 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Falls 547074 5/41803P 6P 6P 1P 3PD22/06/2020

 4 HOOPER COOPER Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538279 8/41682P 6P 6P 6P 1PD17/10/2019

 5 TONIGHT Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 540453 6/52674P 3P 5P 3P 2PD10/12/2019

 6 RISE UP Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 544598 6/5207(FEL)P 6P 7P 1P 3PD01/02/2020

 7 SILENT SKY Weighted points score CAS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Davis 540951 9/41987P 1P 3P 7P 1PB02/01/2020

 8 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539061 5/41774P 1P 7P 5P 1PB29/10/2019

 9 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Smith 538284 13/101714P 5P 6P 1P 7PD17/10/2019

 10 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 7/61715P 1P 3P 4P 4PD29/10/2019

 11 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R10, P 4/1/1F. Geary 534587 11/71655P 5P 5P 5P 1PB24/05/2019

 12 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 5/41474P 3P 4P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 13 EARLY AMBITION Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Keep 557725 4/32431P 2P 1P 1P 6PB04/03/2021

 14 INVEST WISELY Last start winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 3/21981P 6P 6P 2P 1PD30/01/2021

 15 BOKARM BULL Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Merillo 547072 3/21801P 2P 7P 3P 5PD22/06/2020

 16 NANGAR PRUE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R3, P 5/2C. Gardoll 549895 4/22283P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2PB16/09/2020

 17 KENNY DO IT Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 551779 3/21993P 1P 6Y 4P 1PD25/11/2020

 18 LAYLA VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R2, P 5/1D. Winters 539211 5/41712P 7P 3P (FEL)P 2PB19/11/2019

 19 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Winters 532456 8/71413P 5P 3P 7P 7PD20/03/2019

 20 GYPSY ROAD Dropping in grade GRA, 29/01/2023, R10, P 5/1E. Harris 541434 9/81148P 6P 4P 5P 7PB02/01/2020

 21 ROBELL MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 10/52614P 2P 2P 3P 3PB07/10/2020

 22 PROSECUTE Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/1J. King 553400 4/32104P 3P 2P 3P 2PD29/12/2020

 23 HERO FOR HER Weighted points score CAS, 23/02/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51983P 3P 2P 3P 5PD31/10/2019

 24 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R2, P 5/1D. Winters 541803 8/71685P 4P 4P 1P 4PD25/01/2020

 25 BUGATTI FIERCE Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/31687P 3P 5P 2P 2PD27/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023
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Div Wins /
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 26 FLYING ZINGER Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Kempshall 554678 4/21477P 7P 2P 6P 1PB15/11/2020

 27 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 5/41447P 4P 7P 3P 6PD09/12/2020

 28 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61354P 7P 6P 1P 4PD11/05/2019

 29 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Bates 526992 5/31178P 6P 7P 1P 4PD09/11/2018

 30 COOL RED Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Patterson 543286 3/2785P 8P 7P 5P 4PB29/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 WILD STREAK Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552542 1/02542P 2P 2P 3P 3YD23/12/2020

 2 WISE BELLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bell 558408 2/12073P 2P 6P 3P 1PD27/04/2021

 3 SHE'S ALL CHARM Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Casey 554462 2/12042P 2P 5P 2P 3PB30/01/2021

 4 HEY PARTY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 551780 2/11841P 3P 1P 2P 4PB25/11/2020

 5 MOPOKE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553226 2/01801P 5P 5P 2P 1PB08/12/2020

 6 UNQUENCHABLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Beach 553822 2/11714P 1P 4P 4P 2PD20/01/2021

 7 BOKARM LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Merillo 549915 1/01683P 4P 3P 2P 6PD22/09/2020

 8 PRECOCIOUS Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Geary 559652 2/11631P 1P 2P 7PB29/05/2021

 9 MEG'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Creighton 557155 2/11631P 4P 5P 1P 3PB07/04/2021

 10 COUNTRY CODE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Scells 554352 1/01624P 4P 1P 3P 3PD30/01/2021

 11 KING'S COURT Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Scells 554358 2/11503P 7P 1P 6P 4PD30/01/2021

 12 WILBY LOOSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/11474P 2P 5P 3P 5PD22/12/2020

 13 LUCKY AS BEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/01477P 2P 5P 2P 4PB26/09/2020

 14 CUSTODIAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. King 553397 2/11475P 5P 3P 1P 8PD29/12/2020

 15 SANDAVE STYLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Richardson 554244 1/01462P 7P 5P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

 16 DOUBLE POLKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/01416P 3P 2P 4P 6PB08/12/2020

 17 ISN'T SIMPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/01354P 3P 6P 6P 3PD07/11/2020

 18 EVE AND JAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/01352P 4P 6P 8P 3PD24/03/2020

 19 JET SET JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Andrews 554351 2/11204P 2P 5P 6P 5PD30/01/2021

 20 SAPPHIRE EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/01191P 4P 3PB10/02/2021

 21 SPRITELY OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Harris 545299 2/11082P 5P 5P 6P 8PB24/03/2020

 22 JIMARY INDIANA Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 550807 1/01015P 7P 1PB30/10/2020

 23 CROCODILE KID Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 558870 1/01007P 4P 4P 1P 6PB11/05/2021

 24 KATRINA HIGHKICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/0961P 7PB28/04/2021

 25 SECRET GIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/0963P 4P 6P 8P 8PB15/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 AWESOME FRED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0906P 7P 7P 6P 1YD23/12/2020

 27 NOT FOR SURE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/0881P 6P 5PB16/12/2020

 28 COLLATERAL COIN Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/0855P 6P 6M 6P 6PD25/11/2018

 29 MANDOZA RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0848P 4P 4P 6P 5PD25/05/2018

 30 TERAGRAM'S STAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Arnold 546351 1/0846P 5P 7P 5P 4PB17/05/2020

 31 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1756P 5P 8P 6P 5PB18/03/2020

 32 BOKARM ARROW Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Merillo 547076 1/0696P 6P 7P 6P 7PD22/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023
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 1 QUICK AS Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R5, P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 16/123061P 4P 1P 4P 2PD23/02/2020

 2 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GRA, 03/01/2023, R3, P 1/2N. Goodwin 532657 11/102371P 2P 6P 8P 4PD08/04/2019

 3 INTEGRITY MATE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/02/2023, R4, P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 24/114082P 1P 1P 1P 1PD14/03/2020

 4 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R8, P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 11/72435P 1P 4P 7P 2PB07/10/2020

 5 MERCY DASH Last start winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R10, P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 21/141771P 4P 5P 5P 7PD30/03/2019

 6 UNDIVIDED Dropping in grade GRA, 26/02/2023, R5, P 3/1/2E. Harris 541429 14/102165P 6P 2P 8P 3PD02/01/2020

 7 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2023, R9, 2 3/1/1P. Lavis 545224 9/62616P 5P 2P 1P 3PD16/04/2020

 8 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score IPS, 01/03/2023, R9, 3 3/1/2N. Creighton 544992 7/51804P 6P 1P 5P 6PD02/04/2020
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 1 CAN'T EXTEND Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1K. Miller 553644 0/01602P 2P 2P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 2 GENUINE KNOCKOUT Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2023, R1, P M/1P. Lavis 562070 0/01403P 2P 2PB24/05/2021

 3 POWER STORM Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Scells 557796 0/01323P 2PD16/04/2021

 4 BRONCO JACK 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1P. Williams 560105 0/01083P 3P 5P 5P 3PD28/05/2021

 5 CHIPPER Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Grundy 560108 0/01062P 3P 6PD28/05/2021

 6 TINY WILLOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 21/02/2023, R2, P

GRA, 12/02/2023, R2, P

M/1N. Falls 547073 0/0984P 2P 2P 6P 6PB22/06/2020

 7 LITTLE IN LOVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 25/09/2022, R1, P M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/0926P 4P 3P 3P 5PB21/12/2019

 8 BOKARM SASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/02/2023, R3, P M/1B. Merillo 547071 0/0685P 4P 3P 7P 8PB22/06/2020

 9 STENTORIAN Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 6P 7P 3Y 4PD01/01/2020

 10 BE BE RUFUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 23/02/2023, R2, P M/1R. Arnold 541823 0/0505PD14/01/2020

 11 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/0887P 7P 5P 3P 3PB31/10/2019

 12 SWEET ZAMBORA Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Scells 556635 0/0744P 5P 8P 5P 4PB14/01/2021

 13 SUDDEN IMPULSE Weighted points score GRA, 12/02/2023, R3, P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/0567P 4P 4P 7P 5PB01/09/2019

 14 VICTORY ROYALE Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0505P 5P 7P 6PD09/12/2020

 15 PURE CLARITY Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P M/1L. Goodwin 555621 0/0446P 6PB16/12/2020
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 1 SAL'S BLUE BOY Last start winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Keep 553862 8/42821P 3P 1P 1P 1PD27/01/2021

 2 EDGE GAMBLER Last start placegetter IPS, 18/02/2023, R9, 2 4/1/2P. Lavis 539065 9/32823P 1P 4P 1P 1PB29/10/2019

 3 ROBELL MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Ellis 550136 10/32614P 2P 2P 3P 3PB07/10/2020

 4 WHO'S A PICTURE Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Jordan 545307 7/12521P 2P 1P 4P 2PD14/04/2020

 5 DIXIE DUTTON Last start winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Keep 553789 5/22101P 4P 1P 4P 2PB12/01/2021

 6 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Miller 550625 8/22703P 1P 2P 3P 2PD21/10/2020

 7 ROMAN'S KNOW Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Keep 553806 5/02623P 8C 1P 1P 2PD20/01/2021

 8 FAKE PROMISES Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 8/22403P 1P 3P 2P 2PD12/08/2019

 9 STORMY TRENCH Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Graham 555658 4/12312P 1P 5P 3P 1PB03/12/2020

 10 ALL LIES AHEAD Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/32222P 3P 2P 5P 1PD27/01/2021

 11 TERAGRAM FINALE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 5/11592P 6P 2P 7P 4PD17/05/2020

 12 RAW HONEY Dropping in grade IPS, 21/02/2023, R7, 3 5/3S. Barton 549382 6/12192P 3P 1P 7P 4PB06/09/2020

 13 SPRITZ Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 7/22614P 1P 1P 1P 1PB14/10/2020

 14 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 5/01925P 3P 2P 2P 7PD26/12/2020

 15 WILBY LOOSE 3 Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/01474P 2P 5P 3P 5PD22/12/2020

 16 BOMBER STAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 6/01476P 2P 2P 5P 5PD05/02/2020

 17 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/01474P 3P 4P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 18 WAIKARIE TORI Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Scells 535994 6/21234P 5P 6P 4P 3PB19/07/2019
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 1 DUSTIN DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Barton 549381 4/32431P 6P 1P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 2 FASTER THAN SUB Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bell 560524 2/12252P 2P 1P 2P 4PD28/06/2021

 3 VIGNE UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 4/22191P 1P 5P 1P 4PD20/06/2021

 4 RED ROLEX Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Irwin 558706 3/02162P 1P 7P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 5 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Casey 554465 2/01924P 4P 3P 2P 1PB30/01/2021

 6 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Barton 549386 2/11743P 6P 6P 1P 3PD06/09/2020

 7 OVER THINKING Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Gardoll 556092 3/21684P 8P 2P 2P 3PD06/01/2021

 8 CASHED UP ASHTON Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Hand 550579 3/21643P 8P 7C 1P 4PD20/10/2020

 9 MY MAC DAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Mcphee 561021 2/01295P 6P 1P 5P 5PD09/07/2021

 10 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549601 3/01235P 4P 3P 4P 4PB04/07/2020
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 1 WHO'S A PICTURE Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Jordan 545307 7/12521P 2P 1P 4P 2PD14/04/2020

 2 DIXIE DUTTON Last start winner GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Keep 553789 5/22101P 4P 1P 4P 2PB12/01/2021

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Miller 550625 8/22703P 1P 2P 3P 2PD21/10/2020

 4 ROMAN'S KNOW Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Keep 553806 5/02623P 8C 1P 1P 2PD20/01/2021

 5 FAKE PROMISES Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 8/22403P 1P 3P 2P 2PD12/08/2019

 6 STORMY TRENCH Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Graham 555658 4/12312P 1P 5P 3P 1PB03/12/2020

 7 ALL LIES AHEAD Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Keep 553855 4/32222P 3P 2P 5P 1PD27/01/2021

 8 TERAGRAM FINALE Last start placegetter GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 546345 5/11592P 6P 2P 7P 4PD17/05/2020

 9 RAW HONEY Dropping in grade IPS, 21/02/2023, R7, 3 5/3S. Barton 549382 6/12192P 3P 1P 7P 4PB06/09/2020

 10 SPRITZ Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/2R. Gardoll 550615 7/22614P 1P 1P 1P 1PB14/10/2020

 11 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Kempshall 553068 5/01925P 3P 2P 2P 7PD26/12/2020

 12 BOMBER STAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 6/01476P 2P 2P 5P 5PD05/02/2020

 13 WILBY LOOSE 3 Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/01474P 2P 5P 3P 5PD22/12/2020

 14 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/01474P 3P 4P 4P 3PD20/10/2019

 15 WAIKARIE TORI Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Scells 535994 6/21234P 5P 6P 4P 3PB19/07/2019

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/02/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/11474P 2P 5P 3P 5PD22/12/2020

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRONCO JACK 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1P. Williams 560105 0/01083P 3P 5P 5P 3PD28/05/2021

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ORARA DAN Last start placegetter GRA, 28/02/2023, R8, P 1/1G. Smith 538285 27/182752P 4P 6C 3P 1PD17/10/2019

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 March 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRONCO JACK 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/02/2023, R1, P

GRA, 21/02/2023, R2, P

M/1P. Williams 560105 0/01083P 3P 5P 5P 3PD28/05/2021

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  3 March 2023 - 06:42 AM WST


